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Axialpendelrollenlager (metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 200
D [mm] 340
T [mm] 85
Gewicht =299
[kal

d; [mm] ~ 308,8
D, [mm] ~ 257

Anschlussmale
damm[nﬂn]
db, max [mm]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

T; [mm]
T, [mm]
Ty [mm]
T, [mm]
A [mm]

2 [mm]

40
31
53,5 D,
82

116

265
224

298

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

C, [kN]

Ny, [Min™]
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